HOT DAWG INVITATIONAL TEAM RESULTS G
o THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 2, 2021 Timed by 24400 ione

Division: VARSITY GIRLS
Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Rank Age Gender Division Team Name

Team Name: CARL JUNCTION HIGH SCHOOL
Team Score: 23

1 328 ALANZA MONTEZ 22:04.79 2 12 F VG Carl Junction High School

2 326 HANNAH FRANKS 22:27.77 3 11 F VG Carl Junction High School

3 324 ALEXIS CARPENTER 23:1230 5 11 F VG Carl Junction High School

4 323 SADIE BURCHETT 23:50.91 6 11 F VG Carl Junction High School

5 322 RILEY BRIGGS 24:4592 7 11 F VG Carl Junction High School

6 327 BRYANNA MCCABE 25:55.71 11 10 F VG Carl Junction High School

7 325 AUDREY FLETCHER 27:04.09 14 10 F VG Carl Junction High School
Team Name: CASSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score: 40

1 339 JOLIE EVANS 21:53.77 1 11 F VG Cassville High School

2 342 ANNIE MOORE 22:50.18 4 11 F VG Cassville High School

3 336 DAKOTAH ANDERSON 25:37.81 9 10 F VG Cassville High School

4 340 MARIANNE MCCRACKIN 25:52.69 10 11 F VG Cassville High School

5 341 TORI MITCHELL 27:32.11 16 10 F VG Cassville High School

6 338 ELIZABETH BUTLER 30:53.17 19 9 F VG Cassville High School

7 337 SHERIDAN BEACH 31:08.83 20 12 F VG Cassville High School
Team Name: MCDONALD COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score: 65

1 475 MADISON BURTON 25:08.24 8 10 F VG McDonald County High School
2 478 ANNA PRICE 26:16.84 12 11 F VG McDonald County High School
3 479 MIREYA SEBASTIAN 26:50.82 13 10 F VG McDonald County High School
4 477 CLARA HORTON 27:22.46 15 9 F VG McDonald County High School
5 476 ANNA CLARKSON 30:17.87 17 10 F VG McDonald County High School
6 474 CHLOE BURK 30:32.47 18 9 F VG McDonald County High School

Division; VARSITY GIRLS

Place Score Team Name

1 23 CARLJUNCTION HIGH SCHOOL

2 40 CASSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

3 65 MCDONALD COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:
AURORA HIGH SCHOOL

HOLLISTER HIGH SCHOOL

MCAULEY CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL

PIERCE CITY HIGH SCHOOL

m.com



HOT DAWG INVITATIONAL TEAM RESULTS

s THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 2, 2021 Timed by %s
Division: VARSITY BOYS
Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Rank Age Gender Division Team Name

Team Name: CASSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL
Team Score: 43

1 334 CALEB LEACH 18:17.17 2 11 M VB Cassville High School

2 329 ETHAN BOHMKE 19:3469 5 10 M VB Cassville High School

3 335 JACOB MARTINEZ 19:47.06 6 11 M VB Cassville High School

4 332 CHARLES ELLIOTT 20:40.76 10 11 M VB Cassville High School

5 330 EVAN BUTLER 21:20.55 20 9 M VB Cassville High School

6 333 SIMON GATES 24:09.54 34 9 M VB Cassville High School
Team Name: MCDONALD COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score: 64

1 471 LANE PRATT 20:06.57 7 10 M VB McDonald County High School
2 472 TYLER ROTHROCK 20:30.29 8 10 M VB McDonald County High School
3 469 ZETH DAKE 20:35.90 9 9 M VB McDonald County High School
4 470 CORBIN HOLLY 20:4823 14 9 M VB McDonald County High School
5 473 CROSS SPENCER 22:14.07 26 11 M VB McDonald County High School
6 468 DAVYN BRENNAND 25:02.29 35 12 M VB McDonald County High School
Team Name: MCAULEY CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score: 75

1 397 MICHAEL PERRIGON 18:44.40 4 9 M VB McAuley Catholic High School
2 396 PHILLIP MATAZEDI 20:46.16 13 11 M VB McAuley Catholic High School
3 394 ARMANDO ALBERTO 20:52.29 15 9 M VB McAuley Catholic High School
4 395 AIDRIAN KEEFER 21:07.48 18 11 M VB McAuley Catholic High School
5 466 DREW ZEB 21:55.54 25 11 M VB McAuley Catholic High School
6 399 KEVIN TRAN 22:52.82 28 12 M VB McAuley Catholic High School
Team Name: AURORA CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

Team Score: 86

1 278 EDWARD CLARK 18:44.22 3 12 M VB Aurora Christian Academy

2 282 DIEGO ZAPATA 20:43.50 11 10 M VB Aurora Christian Academy

3 281 ABRAHAM VEAZEY 21:52.11 22 9 M VB Aurora Christian Academy
4 279 RILEY CLARK 21:5454 23 11 M VB Aurora Christian Academy

5 280 DAWSON LEWIS 22:40.89 27 10 M VB Aurora Christian Academy
Team Name: AURORA HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score: 92

1 287 JOHN OWENS 20:45.10 12 10 M VB Aurora High School

2 283 CAYMEN CORNELISON 20:5498 16 9 M VB Aurora High School

3 284 JOSEPH HARGUS 21:1040 19 11 M VB Aurora High School

4 285 JAXON KEENER 21:39.55 21 10 M VB Aurora High School

5 286 LUKE MILLER 21:55.26 24 9 M VB Aurora High School

6 288 SETH SHOEMAKER 27:53.44 36 9 M VB Aurora High School

m.com



tNow |
Promotions

HOT DAWG INVITATIONAL TEAM RESULTS

THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 2, 2021

Team Name: CARL JUNCTION HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score: 108

N oo b WN R

320
318
319
316
310
321
315

JACK LAWSON
CALEB GRAHAM
GAVIN HALL
LUKE BATTAGLER
TRENTON SCHEPERS
WILLIAM SCHULTZ
ALEXANDER ALLISON

Division; VARSITY BOYS

Place Score Team Name

CASSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL
MCDONALD COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL
MCAULEY CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL
AURORA CHRISTIAN ACADEMY
AURORA HIGH SCHOOL

108 CARL JUNCTION HIGH SCHOOL

1

a Uk~ WN

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:

43
64
75
86
92

PURDY HIGH SCHOOL
SARCOXIE HIGH SCHOOL
MARIONVILLE HIGH SCHOOL
PIERCE CITY HIGH SCHOOL
MT. VERNON HIGH SCHOOL
HOLLISTER HIGH SCHOOL

Division: MIDDLE SCHOOL BQOYS
Position

Bib

Team Name: ST
Team Score: 32

N oo b W N

985
988
979
984
977
986
987

Name

. PETERS CATHOLIC MS

CONNOR TAFFNER
TRAE VEER
ALEX BOHACHICK
WILL MOLLNOW
GAVIN ANDERSON
ROWAN VEER
RYKER VEER

Team Name: LINGLE MIDDLE SCHOOL
Team Score: 40

1
2
3

366
358
368

DAVID ORELLANA-BARAHONA
FISHER BLAKELY
BROOKS PRUETT

18:11.44
21:06.27
23:01.28
23:17.34
23:27.71
23:34.44
23:37.80

Gun Elapsed Rank Age Gender Division

14:19.45
14:27.66
14:55.36
15:10.23
15:13.32
16:04.52
17:21.50

14:32.84
14:34.92
14:52.10

17
29
30
31
32
33

10
11
19
22

10
12

10
12
10

(o) I« ) @) B NI o e B0 e I 0 ]

0o

m.com

T L

T L

=LKL

VB
VB
VB
VB
VB
VB
VB

MSB
MSB
MSB
MSB
MSB
MSB
MSB

MSB
MSB
MSB

Timed by

tNow
Promotions

Carl Junction High School
Carl Junction High School
Carl Junction High School
Carl Junction High School
Carl Junction High School
Carl Junction High School
Carl Junction High School

St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.

Team Name

Peters Catholic MS
Peters Catholic MS
Peters Catholic MS
Peters Catholic MS
Peters Catholic MS
Peters Catholic MS
Peters Catholic MS

Lingle Middle School
Lingle Middle School
Lingle Middle School



N OB

HOT DAWG INVITATIONAL TEAM RESULTS

tNow |
Promotions

364 DEANGELO MORENO
367 RICARDO PEREA
362 DYLAN MCCLURE
365 BENJAMIN NEWBERRY

Team Name: AURORA MS
Team Score: 73

1

u b~ WN

296 CARSEN GILLAM
295 SEAN CREASEY
294 CASEN BROWN
297 JOEL GRACE

293 EVAN BOETTLER

Team Name: ANDERSON MIDDLE SCHOOL
Team Score: 78

N oo, wWwN e

129 MASON BURTON
193 NATHANIEL STAIB
195 ANTHONY WILKINSON
197 WYATT WILKINSON
128 SUL BALLE

196 ELIAS WILKINSON
107 CAMDEN BALL

Division; MIDDLE SCHOOL BOYS

Place Score Team Name

1

2
3
4

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:

32
40
73
78

ST. PETERS CATHOLIC MS
LINGLE MIDDLE SCHOOL
AURORA MS

ANDERSON MIDDLE SCHOOL

CASSVILLE MS
PURDY MS
SARCOXIE MS
SENECA MS
PIERCE CITY MS

Division: MIDDLE SCHOOL GIRLS
Position

Bib Name

Team Name: ST. PETERS CATHOLIC MS
Team Score: 30

1
2
3

995 AMELIA HAGALE
992 AMELIA ANTILLON
997 OLIVIA PARRIGON

THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 2, 2021

15:22.12
15:39.52
16:00.47
16:09.04

14:48.32
15:00.57
16:02.22
16:02.88
18:21.85

14:51.32
15:30.70
15:55.15
17:13.88
18:07.06
18:36.81
18:37.76

Gun Elapsed Rank Age Gender Division

15:16.03
15:36.75
16:40.12

12
14
16
20

17
18
24

13
15
21
23
25
26

1
4
7

8

8
8
8

00 00 N N 0

N NN 00NN

8
7
7

m.com

=LKL

LKL

T L L

MSB
MSB
MSB
MSB

MSB
MSB
MSB
MSB
MSB

MSB
MSB
MSB
MSB
MSB
MSB
MSB

MSG
MSG
MSG

H tNow
Timed by Promotions

Lingle Middle School
Lingle Middle School
Lingle Middle School
Lingle Middle School

Aurora MS
Aurora MS
Aurora MS
Aurora MS
Aurora MS

Anderson Middle School
Anderson Middle School
Anderson Middle School
Anderson Middle School
Anderson Middle School
Anderson Middle School
Anderson Middle School

Team Name

St. Peters Catholic MS
St. Peters Catholic MS
St. Peters Catholic MS



HOT DAWG INVITATIONAL TEAM RESULTS

tNow |
Promotions

4 996 EDITH NOLAN
5 1000 KENNEDY REICHARDT
6 993 ELIZABETH BOHACHICK

Team Name: AURORA MS
Team Score: 41

1 303 DREW MAYES

2 304 AVERY MILLER

3 299 MALLORY BROGDON
4 301 ADDISON HALL

5 302 JAYLI KEENER

6 305 AVERY MORK

7 300 LILAH CUTBIRTH

Team Name: LINGLE MIDDLE SCHOOL
Team Score: 54

1 378 MONICA ROGEL

2 376 RILEY HUTCHESON

3 373 LESLIE CAMPOS

4 371 DAYAMI AGUILAR

5 375 NERCI HERRERA MERIDA
6 377 KEYLA LEON ALMARAZ
7 372 ASHLY CACERES

Division; MIDDLE SCHOOL GIRLS

Place Score Team Name

1 30 ST.PETERS CATHOLIC MS
2 41 AURORA MS

3 54 LINGLE MIDDLE SCHOOL

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:

ANDERSON MIDDLE SCHOOL
CASSVILLE MS

PURDY MS

SARCOXIE MS

THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 2, 2021

16:55.80
17:41.73
18:29.61

15:19.68
16:24.00
17:12.21
18:53.78
19:26.06
20:37.23
21:03.79

15:31.37
16:30.93
20:24.17
20:32.35
20:34.80
22:11.13
23:45.95

8
10
11

12
13
17
18

14
15
16
19
20

6
7
6

N N 00N NN oo

N N NN N0

m.com

F
F
F

M T T M M M m

M T M Tm M T M

MSG
MSG
MSG

MSG
MSG
MSG
MSG
MSG
MSG
MSG

MSG
MSG
MSG
MSG
MSG
MSG
MSG

Timed by

St. Peters Catholic MS
St. Peters Catholic MS
St. Peters Catholic MS

Aurora MS
Aurora MS
Aurora MS
Aurora MS
Aurora MS
Aurora MS
Aurora MS

Lingle Middle School
Lingle Middle School
Lingle Middle School
Lingle Middle School
Lingle Middle School
Lingle Middle School
Lingle Middle School

tNow
Promotions



