

HOT DAWG INVITATIONAL TEAM RESULTS THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 2, 2021



Division: VARSITY GIRLS

Position	Bib	Name	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Age	Gender	Division	Team Name			
Team Name: CARL JUNCTION HIGH SCHOOL											
Team Scor											
1	328	ALANZA MONTEZ	22:04.79	2	12	F	VG	Carl Junction High School			
2	326	HANNAH FRANKS	22:27.77	3	11	F	VG	Carl Junction High School			
3	324	ALEXIS CARPENTER	23:12.30	5	11	F	VG	Carl Junction High School			
4	323	SADIE BURCHETT	23:50.91	6	11	F	VG	Carl Junction High School			
5	322	RILEY BRIGGS	24:45.92	7	11	F	VG	Carl Junction High School			
6	327	BRYANNA MCCABE	25:55.71	11	10	F	VG	Carl Junction High School			
7	325	AUDREY FLETCHER	27:04.09	14	10	F	VG	Carl Junction High School			
Team Nam	ie: CASSV	ILLE HIGH SCHOOL									
Team Scor											
1	339	JOLIE EVANS	21:53.77	1	11	F	VG	Cassville High School			
2	342	ANNIE MOORE	22:50.18	4	11	F	VG	Cassville High School			
3	336	DAKOTAH ANDERSON	25:37.81	9	10	F	VG	Cassville High School			
4	340	MARIANNE MCCRACKIN	25:52.69	10	11	F	VG	Cassville High School			
5	341	TORI MITCHELL	27:32.11	16	10	F	VG	Cassville High School			
6	338	ELIZABETH BUTLER	30:53.17	19	9	F	VG	Cassville High School			
7	337	SHERIDAN BEACH	31:08.83	20	12	F	VG	Cassville High School			
Team Nam	ie: MCDO	NALD COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL									
Team Scor											
1	475	MADISON BURTON	25:08.24	8	10	F	VG	McDonald County High School			
2	478	ANNA PRICE	26:16.84	12	11	F	VG	McDonald County High School			
3	479	MIREYA SEBASTIAN	26:50.82	13	10	F	VG	McDonald County High School			
4	477	CLARA HORTON	27:22.46	15	9	F	VG	McDonald County High School			
5	476	ANNA CLARKSON	30:17.87	17	10	F	VG	McDonald County High School			
6	474	CHLOE BURK	30:32.47	18	9	F	VG	McDonald County High School			

Division; VARSITY GIRLS

Place Score Team Name

1 23 CARL JUNCTION HIGH SCHOOL

2 40 CASSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

3 65 MCDONALD COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:

AURORA HIGH SCHOOL HOLLISTER HIGH SCHOOL MCAULEY CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL PIERCE CITY HIGH SCHOOL





HOT DAWG INVITATIONAL TEAM RESULTS THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 2, 2021



Division: VARSITY BOYS

DIVISION. V	AKSIII	5013								
Position	Bib	Name	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Age	Gender	Division	Team Name		
Team Name: CASSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL										
Team Score: 43										
1	334	CALEB LEACH	18:17.17	2	11	М	VB	Cassville High School		
2	329	ETHAN BOHMKE	19:34.69	5	10	M	VB	Cassville High School		
3	335	JACOB MARTINEZ	19:47.06	6	11	M	VB	Cassville High School		
4	332	CHARLES ELLIOTT	20:40.76	10	11	M	VB	Cassville High School		
5	330	EVAN BUTLER	21:20.55	20	9	M	VB	Cassville High School		
6	333	SIMON GATES	24:09.54	34	9	M	VB	Cassville High School		
Team Nan	ne: MCD0	ONALD COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL								
Team Sco	re: 64									
1	471	LANE PRATT	20:06.57	7	10	M	VB	McDonald County High School		
2	472	TYLER ROTHROCK	20:30.29	8	10	M	VB	McDonald County High School		
3	469	ZETH DAKE	20:35.90	9	9	M	VB	McDonald County High School		
4	470	CORBIN HOLLY	20:48.23	14	9	M	VB	McDonald County High School		
5	473	CROSS SPENCER	22:14.07	26	11	M	VB	McDonald County High School		
6	468	DAVYN BRENNAND	25:02.29	35	12	M	VB	McDonald County High School		
Team Nan	ne: MCAl	JLEY CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL								
Team Sco	re: 75									
1	397	MICHAEL PERRIGON	18:44.40	4	9	M	VB	McAuley Catholic High School		
2	396	PHILLIP MATAZEDI	20:46.16	13	11	M	VB	McAuley Catholic High School		
3	394	ARMANDO ALBERTO	20:52.29	15	9	M	VB	McAuley Catholic High School		
4	395	AIDRIAN KEEFER	21:07.48	18	11	M	VB	McAuley Catholic High School		
5	466	DREW ZEB	21:55.54	25	11	M	VB	McAuley Catholic High School		
6	399	KEVIN TRAN	22:52.82	28	12	M	VB	McAuley Catholic High School		
Team Nan	ne: AURC	RA CHRISTIAN ACADEMY								
Team Sco	re: 86									
1	278	EDWARD CLARK	18:44.22	3	12	M	VB	Aurora Christian Academy		
2	282	DIEGO ZAPATA	20:43.50	11	10	M	VB	Aurora Christian Academy		
3	281	ABRAHAM VEAZEY	21:52.11	22	9	M	VB	Aurora Christian Academy		
4	279	RILEY CLARK	21:54.54	23	11	M	VB	Aurora Christian Academy		
5	280	DAWSON LEWIS	22:40.89	27	10	M	VB	Aurora Christian Academy		
Team Nan	ne: AURC	ORA HIGH SCHOOL								
Team Sco	re: 92									
1	287	JOHN OWENS	20:45.10	12	10	M	VB	Aurora High School		
2	283	CAYMEN CORNELISON	20:54.98	16	9	M	VB	Aurora High School		
3	284	JOSEPH HARGUS	21:10.40	19	11	M	VB	Aurora High School		
4	285	JAXON KEENER	21:39.55	21	10	M	VB	Aurora High School		
5	286	LUKE MILLER	21:55.26	24	9	M	VB	Aurora High School		
6	288	SETH SHOEMAKER	27:53.44	36	9	M	VB	Aurora High School		





HOT DAWG INVITATIONAL TEAM RESULTS THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 2, 2021



Team Name: CARL JUNCTION HIGH SCHOOL

Team S	core: 108							
1	320	JACK LAWSON	18:11.44	1	10	M	VB	Carl Junction High School
2	318	CALEB GRAHAM	21:06.27	17	12	M	VB	Carl Junction High School
3	319	GAVIN HALL	23:01.28	29	9	M	VB	Carl Junction High School
4	316	LUKE BATTAGLER	23:17.34	30	10	M	VB	Carl Junction High School
5	310	TRENTON SCHEPERS	23:27.71	31	12	M	VB	Carl Junction High School
6	321	WILLIAM SCHULTZ	23:34.44	32	10	M	VB	Carl Junction High School
7	315	ALEXANDER ALLISON	23:37.80	33	9	М	VB	Carl Junction High School

Division; VARSITY BOYS

Place Score Team Name

- 1 43 CASSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL
- 2 64 MCDONALD COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL
- 3 75 MCAULEY CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL
- 4 86 AURORA CHRISTIAN ACADEMY
- 5 92 AURORA HIGH SCHOOL
- 6 108 CARL JUNCTION HIGH SCHOOL

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:

PURDY HIGH SCHOOL
SARCOXIE HIGH SCHOOL
MARIONVILLE HIGH SCHOOL
PIERCE CITY HIGH SCHOOL
MT. VERNON HIGH SCHOOL
HOLLISTER HIGH SCHOOL

Division: MIDDLE SCHOOL BOYS

Position	Bib	Name	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Age	Gender	Division	Team Name
Team Nan	ne: ST.	PETERS CATHOLIC MS						
Team Sco	re: 32							
1	985	CONNOR TAFFNER	14:19.45	1	8	M	MSB	St. Peters Catholic MS
2	988	TRAE VEER	14:27.66	2	8	M	MSB	St. Peters Catholic MS
3	979	ALEX BOHACHICK	14:55.36	8	8	M	MSB	St. Peters Catholic MS
4	984	WILL MOLLNOW	15:10.23	10	7	M	MSB	St. Peters Catholic MS
5	977	GAVIN ANDERSON	15:13.32	11	6	M	MSB	St. Peters Catholic MS
6	986	ROWAN VEER	16:04.52	19	6	M	MSB	St. Peters Catholic MS
7	987	RYKER VEER	17:21.50	22	6	М	MSB	St. Peters Catholic MS
Team Name: LINGLE MIDDLE SCHOOL								
Team Sco	re: 40							
1	366	DAVID ORELLANA-BARAHONA	14:32.84	3	8	M	MSB	Lingle Middle School
2	358	FISHER BLAKELY	14:34.92	4	8	M	MSB	Lingle Middle School
3	368	BROOKS PRUETT	14:52.10	7	8	M	MSB	Lingle Middle School



Act Now Prom	notions	HOT DA TH	Timed by					
4	364	DEANGELO MORENO	15:22.12	12	8	M	MSB	Lingle Middle School
5	367	RICARDO PEREA	15:39.52	14	8	M	MSB	Lingle Middle School
6	362	DYLAN MCCLURE	16:00.47	16	8	M	MSB	Lingle Middle School
7	365	BENJAMIN NEWBERRY	16:09.04	20	8	M	MSB	Lingle Middle School
Team N	lame: AURC	PRA MS						
Team S	core: 73							
1	296	CARSEN GILLAM	14:48.32	5	8	M	MSB	Aurora MS
2	295	SEAN CREASEY	15:00.57	9	7	M	MSB	Aurora MS
3	294	CASEN BROWN	16:02.22	17	7	M	MSB	Aurora MS
4	297	JOEL GRACE	16:02.88	18	8	M	MSB	Aurora MS
5	293	EVAN BOETTLER	18:21.85	24	8	M	MSB	Aurora MS
Team N	lame: ANDE	RSON MIDDLE SCHOOL						
Team S	core: 78							
1	129	MASON BURTON	14:51.32	6	8	M	MSB	Anderson Middle School
2	193	NATHANIEL STAIB	15:30.70	13	7	M	MSB	Anderson Middle School
3	195	ANTHONY WILKINSON	15:55.15	15	7	M	MSB	Anderson Middle School
4	197	WYATT WILKINSON	17:13.88	21	8	M	MSB	Anderson Middle School
5	128	SUL BALLE	18:07.06	23	7	М	MSB	Anderson Middle School
6	196	ELIAS WILKINSON	18:36.81	25	7	М	MSB	Anderson Middle School
7	107	CAMDEN BALL	18:37.76	26	7	М	MSB	Anderson Middle School

Division; MIDDLE SCHOOL BOYS

Place Score Team Name

1 32 ST. PETERS CATHOLIC MS

2 40 LINGLE MIDDLE SCHOOL

3 73 AURORA MS

4 78 ANDERSON MIDDLE SCHOOL

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:

CASSVILLE MS PURDY MS SARCOXIE MS SENECA MS PIERCE CITY MS

Division: MIDDLE SCHOOL GIRLS

Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Rank Age Gender Division Team Name

Team Name: ST. PETERS CATHOLIC MS

Team Score: 30

· cam c								
1	995	AMELIA HAGALE	15:16.03	1	8	F	MSG	St. Peters Catholic MS
2	992	AMELIA ANTILLON	15:36.75	4	7	F	MSG	St. Peters Catholic MS
3	997	OLIVIA PARRIGON	16:40.12	7	7	F	MSG	St. Peters Catholic MS



Ad	tNow Promotions	TH	URSDAY, SEP	TEMB	Timed by AtNow Prov			
4	996	EDITH NOLAN	16:55.80	8	6	F	MSG	St. Peters Catholic MS
5	1000	KENNEDY REICHARDT	17:41.73	10	7	F	MSG	St. Peters Catholic MS
6	993	ELIZABETH BOHACHICK	18:29.61	11	6	F	MSG	St. Peters Catholic MS
Tea	m Name: AURC	DRA MS						
Tea	m Score: 41							
1	303	DREW MAYES	15:19.68	2	8	F	MSG	Aurora MS
2	304	AVERY MILLER	16:24.00	5	7	F	MSG	Aurora MS
3	299	MALLORY BROGDON	17:12.21	9	7	F	MSG	Aurora MS
4	301	ADDISON HALL	18:53.78	12	7	F	MSG	Aurora MS
5	302	JAYLI KEENER	19:26.06	13	8	F	MSG	Aurora MS
6	305	AVERY MORK	20:37.23	17	7	F	MSG	Aurora MS
7	300	LILAH CUTBIRTH	21:03.79	18	7	F	MSG	Aurora MS
Tea	m Name: LINGL	E MIDDLE SCHOOL						
Tea	m Score: 54							
1	378	MONICA ROGEL	15:31.37	3	8	F	MSG	Lingle Middle School
2	376	RILEY HUTCHESON	16:30.93	6	8	F	MSG	Lingle Middle School
3	373	LESLIE CAMPOS	20:24.17	14	7	F	MSG	Lingle Middle School
4	371	DAYAMI AGUILAR	20:32.35	15	7	F	MSG	Lingle Middle School
5	375	NERCI HERRERA MERIDA	20:34.80	16	7	F	MSG	Lingle Middle School
6	377	KEYLA LEON ALMARAZ	22:11.13	19	7	F	MSG	Lingle Middle School

23:45.95

20

7

F

MSG

Lingle Middle School

HOT DAWG INVITATIONAL TEAM RESULTS

Division; MIDDLE SCHOOL GIRLS

372

Place Score Team Name

1 30 ST. PETERS CATHOLIC MS

2 41 AURORA MS

3 54 LINGLE MIDDLE SCHOOL

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:

ASHLY CACERES

ANDERSON MIDDLE SCHOOL

CASSVILLE MS

PURDY MS

7

SARCOXIE MS

